FUJITSU MEDIA DEVICES LIMITED
FPCAP
NS
Type
4.0 6.3 10 16 20 25
4.6 7.2 11.5 18.4 23.0 28.7
10 6.3×7
15 6.3×7 6.3×10

Voltage
Series
Name
Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Management
Number
Type Symbol
Rated
Voltage
Capacitance Leakage Current tanδ ESR
Maxmun permissible
Ripple Current
Case Size
(V) (μF, 120Hz) (μA, 2 min) (120Hz) (mΩ, 100kHz) (mA, r.m.s.) ФD×L(mm)
  560 FP-4R0RE561M-NS 336.0 0.080 10 5230      8×11.5
  820 FP-4R0RE821M-NS 492.0 0.080 10 5500    10×12.5
1200 FP-4R0RE122M-NS 720.0 0.150 10 5500    10×12.5
   47 FP-6R3RE470M-NS  50.0 0.070 42 2050 6.3×7
150 FP-6R3RE151M-NS 141.8 0.070 21 3900      8×11.5
220 FP-6R3RE221M-NS 207.9 0.070 21 3900      8×11.5
330 FP-6R3RE331M-NS 311.9 0.070 10 5500    10×12.5
390 FP-6R3RE391M-NS 368.6 0.080 10 5230      8×11.5
680 FP-6R3RE681M-NS 642.6 0.080 10 5500    10×12.5
820 FP-6R3RE821M-NS 774.9 0.120 10 5500    10×12.5
1000 FP-6R3RE102M-NS 945.0 0.120 10 5500   10×12.5
  33 FP-010RE330M-NS  50.0 0.070 49 1900 6.3×7
  68 FP-010RE680M-NS 102.0 0.070 35 2650 6.3×10
100 FP-010RE101M-NS 150.0 0.070 21 3900      8×11.5
220 FP-010RE221M-NS 330.0 0.070 10 5500    10×12.5
470 FP-010RE471M-NS 705.0 0.080 10 5500    10×12.5
  22 FP-016RE220M-NS  52.8 0.060 49 1900 6.3×7
  33 FP-016RE330M-NS  79.2 0.060 49 1900 6.3×7
  47 FP-016RE470M-NS 112.8 0.060 42 2400 6.3×10
  68 FP-016RE680M-NS 163.2 0.060 25 3600      8×11.5
100 FP-016RE101M-NS 240.0 0.060 21 3900      8×11.5
150 FP-016RE151M-NS 360.0 0.060 10 5500    10×12.5
180 FP-016RE181M-NS 432.0 0.080 16 4700      8×11.5
330 FP-016RE331M-NS 792.0 0.080 10 5500    10×12.5
  15 FP-020RE150M-NS  50.0 0.060 63 1700 6.3×7
  22 FP-020RE220M-NS  66.0 0.060 49 1900 6.3×7
  33 FP-020RE330M-NS  99.0 0.060 49 2200 6.3×10
  47 FP-020RE470M-NS 141.0 0.060 28 3400      8×11.5
  68 FP-020RE680M-NS 204.0 0.060 25 3600      8×11.5
100 FP-020RE101M-NS 300.0 0.060 15 4500    10×12.5
  10 FP-025RE100M-NS  50.0 0.060 63 1700 6.3×7
  15 FP-025RE150M-NS  75.0 0.060 49 2200 6.3×10
  22 FP-025RE220M-NS 110.0 0.060 28 3400      8×11.5
  33 FP-025RE330M-NS 165.0 0.060 20 3800    10×12.5
  47 FP-025RE470M-NS 235.0 0.060 20 3800    10×12.5
25
Part Number
20
10